
AUTUMN TERM

Start of Term (for Years 1-6) Monday 05th September 2022
To Friday 21st October 2022

Half Term Monday 24th October 2022
Friday 28th October 2022

Return on Monday         31st October 2022
End of Term Friday 16th December 2022

SPRING TERM

Start of Term Wednesday 04th January 2023
To Friday 10th February 2023

Half Term Monday 13th February 2023
Friday 17th February 2023

Return on Monday 20th February 2023
End of Term Friday 31st March 2023

SUMMER TERM

Start of Term Monday 17th April 2023
To Friday 26th May 2023

Half Term Monday 29th May 2023
Friday 02nd June 2023

Return on Monday 05th June 2023
End of Term Friday 21st July 2023

INSET DAYS

1. Teaching & Learning: Curriculum
Map Autumn/Spring Thursday 1st September 2022

2. Teaching & Learning: Phonics Friday 2nd September 2022
3. Assessment & Pupil Progress Friday 2nd December 2022
4. Wellbeing Focus Tuesday 3rd January 2023
5. Assessment & Pupil Progress Friday 7th July 2023

BANK HOLIDAYS (School Closed)

1. May Bank Holiday Monday 1st May 2023
2. Coronation Bank Holiday Monday 8th May 2023
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